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LSS-001
LSS-002
LSS-003
LSS-004
LSS-005
LSS-006
LSS-007
LSS-008
LSS-009
LSS-010
LSS-011
LSS-012
LSS-013

14MM
16MM
18MM
20MM
22MM
24MM
26MM
28MM
30MM
32MM
34MM
36MM
38MM

ET
Red Stone

GROUPS

PROFILE
HEAD DIAMETER
HEXAGONAL SOCKET WIDTH 3.

THREAD DIAMETER
CORE DIAMETER
DRILL BIT

TAP
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LSS-014 40MM
LSS-015 42MM
LSS-016 44MM
LSS-017 46 MM
LSS-018 48MM
LSS-019 50MM
LSS-020 52MM
LSS-021 54MM
LSS-022 56MM
LSS-023 58MM
LSS-024 60MM
LSS-025 62MM
LSS-026 64MM
LSS-027 66MM
LSS-028 68MM
LSS-029 70MM
LSS-030 72MM
LSS-031 74MM
LSS-032 76MM
LSS-033 78MM
LSS-034 80MM
LSS-035 82MM
LSS-036 84MM
LSS-037 86MM
LSS-038 88MM
LSS-039 90MM
LSS-040 95MM
LSS-041 100MM
LSS-042 105MM
LSS-043 110MM
LSS-044 115MM
LSS-045 120MM

IN TITANIUM LSS-201 TO LSS-245
4.5MM MALLEOLAR SCREW

LSS-101 25MM
LSS-102 30MM
LSS-103 35MM
LSS-104 40MM
LSS-105 45MM

PROFILE
HEAD DIAMETER
HEXAGONAL SOCKET WIDTH
THREAD DIAMETER
CORE DIAMETER
DRILL BIT
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LSS-106 50MM
LSS-107 55MM
LSS-108 60MM
LSS-109 65MM
LSS-110 70MM

IN TITANIUM FROM LSS-301 TO LSS-310

4.5MM CORTEX SCREWS SELF TAPPING

LSS-401 14MM
LSS-402 16MM
LSS-403 18MM
LSS-404 20MM
LSS-405 22MM
LSS-406 24MM
LSS-407 26MM
LSS-408 28MM
LSS-409 30MM
LSS-410 32MM
LSS-411 34AMM
LSS-412 36MM
LSS-413 38MM
LSS-414 40MM
LSS-415 42MM
LSS-416 44MM
LSS-417 46MM
LSS-418 48MM
LSS-419 50MM
LSS-420 52MM
LSS-421 54MM
LSS-422 56MM
LSS-423 58MM
LSS-424 60MM

LSS-425 62MM
LSS-426 64MM
LSS-427 66MM
LSS-428 68MM
LSS-429 70MM
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PAKISTAN LSS-430 72MM

LSS-431 74MM

LSS-432 76 MM

LSS-433 78MM

LSS-434 80MM

LSS-435 82MM

LSS-436 84MM

L55-437 86MM HEAD DIAMET;I}: —
L55-438 88MM HEXAGONAL SOCKET WIDTH
LSS-439 90MM THREAD DIAMETER
LSS-440 95MM CORE DIAMETER
LSS-441 100MM DRILL BIT

LSS-442 105MM

LSS-443 110MM

LSS-444 115MM

LSS-445 120MM

IN TITANIUM LSS-501 TO LSS-545
6.5MM CANCELLOUS SCREW 16MM THREADS

LSS-601 25MM LSS-602 30MM LSS-603 35MM
LSS-604 40MM LSS-605 45MM LSS-606 50MM
LSS-607 55MM LSS-608 60MM LSS-609 65MM
LSS-610 70MM LSS-611 75MM LSS-61 80MM
LSS-613 85MM LSS-614 90MM LSS-615 95MM
LSS-616 100MM LSS-617 105MM LSS-6 110MM

LSS-619 115MM LSS-620
TO LSS-720

ITANIUM FROM LSS-701

PROFILE
HEAD DIAMETER
HEXAGONAL SOCKET WIDTH
SHAFT DIAMETER
THREAD DIAMETER

CORE DIAMETER

THREAD LENGTH
DRILL BIT
TAP
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6.5MM CANCELLOUS SCREW 32MM THREADS

LSS-801 25MM LSS-802 30MM LSS-803 _ 35MM LSS-804
40MM LSS-805 45MM LSS-806 50MM L§S 55MM
LSS-808 60MM LSS-809 65MM LSS-816 70MM LSS-811
75MM LSS-812 80MM LSS-813 5S-814 90MM
LSS-815 95MM LSS-816 105MM LSS-818
110MM LSS-819 115MM LSS-820

920

6.5MM CANCELLOUS SCREW FULL THREAD

LSS-1001 25MM LSS-1002 P
30MM LSS-1003 HEAD DIAMETER
35MM LSS-1004 3 HEXAGONAL SOCKET WIDTH
40MM LSS-1005 : SHAFT DIAMETER
45MM LSS-1006 THREAD DIAMETER
50MM LSS-1007 CORE DIAMETER
THREAD LENGTH
55MM LSS-1008 I
60MM LSS-1009 TAP

65MM LSS-1010
70MM LSS-1011
75MM LSS-1012
80MM LSS-1013
85MM LSS-1014
90MM LSS-1015
95MM

PROFILE
HEAD DIAMETER 8.0MM
HEXAGONAL SOCKET WIDTH ~ 3.5MM
THREAD DIAMETER 6.5MM
DRILL BIT 3.2MM
TAP 6.5MM



%@ Red Stone sows

www.surgical.redstonegroups.com

PAKISTAN

LSS-1016
LSS-1017
LSS-1018
LSS-1019
LSS-1020

100MM
105MM
110MM
115MM
120MM

IN TITANIUM LSS-1101 TO LSS-1120

LARGE WASHER 13 MM DIAMETERS

LSS-1201

SCREW HOLDING F

=

LSS-1202

GROUPS
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LOCKING SCREWS

5.0MM @ SELF TAPPING

LSS-001A 14MM

LSS-002A 16MM

LSS-003 A 18MM

LSS-004 A 20MM

LSS-005A 22MM

LSS-006A 24MM

LSS-007 A 26MM

LSS-008 A 28MM

LSS-009A 30MM

LSS-010A 32MM

LSS-011A 34MM -
LSS-012A 36MM HEAD DIAMETER
LSS-013A 38MM HEXAGONAL SOCKET WIDTH
LSS-014A 40MM THREAD DIAMETER
LSS-015A A42MM CORE DIAMETER
LSS-016A 44MM i
LSS-017A 46 MM

LSS-018A 48MM

LSS-019A 50MM

LSS-020A 52MM

LSS-021A 54MM

LSS-022A 56 MM

LSS-023A 58MM

LSS-024A 60MM

LSS-025A 62MM

LSS-026A 64MM

LSS-027A 66MM

LSS-028A 68MM

LSS-029A 70MM

LSS-030A 72MM

LSS-031A 74MM

LSS-032A 76 MM

LSS-033A 78MM

LSS-034A 80MM

LSS-035A 82MM

LSS-036A 84MM
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LSS-037A 86MM
LSS-038A 88MM
LSS-039A 90MM

IN TITANIUM LSS-101A TO LSS-139A

LOCKING SCREW STARDRIVE @ 5.0 SELF TAPPING

LSS-001B 14MM

LSS-002B 16MM

LSS-003B 18MM

LSS-004B 20MM

LSS-005B 22MM

LSS-006B 24MM

LSS-007B 26MM

LSS-008B 28MM

LSS-0098 30MM PROFILE

LSS-010B 32MM HEAD DIAMETER

LSS-011B 34MM HEXAGONAL SOCKET WIDTH

LSS-012B 36MM THREAD DIAMETER
CORE DIAMETER

L55-0138 38MM DRILL BIT

LSS-014B 40MM TAP

LSS-015B 42MM

LSS-016B 44MM

LSS-017B 46MM

LSS-018B 48MM

LSS-019B 50MM I,i\

LSS-020B 52MM

LSS-021B 54MM

LSS-022B 56MM EETIURTRAN

LSS-023B 58MM

LSS-024B 60MM

LSS-025B 62MM

LSS-026B 64MM

LSS-027B 66MM

LSS-028B 68MM

LSS-029B 70MM

LSS-030B 72MM

LSS-031B 74MM

LSS-032B 76MM

LSS-033B 78MM

LSS-034B 8OMM
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LSS-035B
LSS-036B
LSS-037B
LSS-038B
LSS-039B

82MM
84MM
86MM
88MM
90MM

PAKISTAN

IN TITANIUM LSS-101B TO LSS-139B

LOCKING SCREW @ 5.0 WELF DRILLING

LSS-001B
LSS-002B
LSS-003B
LSS-004B
LSS-005B
LSS-006B
LSS-0078B
LSS-008B
LSS-0098B
LSS-010B
LSS-011B
LSS-012B
LSS-013B
LSS-014B
LSS-015B
LSS-016B
LSS-017B
LSS-018B
LSS-019B
LSS-020B
LSS-0218B
LSS-022B
LSS-023B
LSS-024B
LSS-0258B
LSS-026B
LSS-0278B
LSS-028B
LSS-0298B
LSS-030B
LSS-031B

14MM
16MM
18MM
20MM
22MM
24MM
26MM
28MM
30MM
32MM
34MM
36MM
38MM
40MM
42MM
44MM
46MM
48MM
50MM
52MM
54MM
56MM
58MM
60MM
62MM
64MM
66MM
68MM
70MM
72MM
74MM

PROFILE
HEAD DIAMETER
HEXAGONAL SOCKET WIDTH

THREAD DIAMETER
CORE DIAMETER
DRILL BIT

TAP
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LSS-032B
LSS-033B
LSS-034B

76 MM
78MM
8OMM

PAKISTAN

IN TITANIUM LSS-101B TO LSS-134B
LOCKING SCREW STARDRIVE @ 5.0 SELF DRILLING

LSS-001C
LSS-002C
LSS-003C
LSS-004C
LSS-005C
LSS-006C
LSS-007C
LSS-008C
LSS-009C
LSS-010C
LSS-011C
LSS-012C
LSS-013C
LSS-014C
LSS-015C
LSS-016C
LSS-017C
LSS-018C
LSS-019C
LSS-020C
LSS-021C
LSS-022C
LSS-023C
LSS-024C
LSS-025C
LSS-026C
LSS-027C
LSS-028C
LSS-029C
LSS-030C
LSS-031C
LSS-032C
LSS-033C
LSS-034C

14MM
16MM
18MM
20MM
22MM
24MM
26MM
28MM
30MM
32MM
34MM
36MM
38MM
40MM
42MM
44MM
46MM
48MM
50MM
52MM
54MM
56MM
58MM
60MM
62MM
64MM
66MM
68MM
70MM
72MM
74MM
76 MM
78MM
80MM

PROFILE
HEAD DIAMETER
HEXAGONAL SOCKET WIDTH
THREAD DIAMETER
CORE DIAMETER
DRILL BIT

T e
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IN TITNIUM LSS-101CTO LSS-134C
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LOCKING SCREW @ 5.0 MM SELF TAPPIMG FOR
PERIPROSTHETIC FRACTURES

CAT NO LENGTH
LSS-001P SMM
LSS-002P 10MM
LSS-003P 12MM
LSS-004P 14MM
LSS-005P 16MM
LSS-006P 18MM

IN TITANIUM LSS101P TO LSS-106P

LOCKING SCREW @ 5.0 MM SELF TAPPIMG FOR
PERIPROSTHETIC FRACTURES ATARDRIVE

CAT NO LENGTH
LSS-001PS SMM
LSS-002PS 10MM
LSS-003PS 12MM
LSS-004PS 14MM
LSS-005PS 16MM
LSS-006PS 18MM

IN TITANIUM LSS-101PS TO LSS-106PS

LCP SPACER @ 5.0MM SIZE 2MM
LSS-001SP STEEL
LSS-101SP TITANIUM

SCREW HOLE INSERT @ 5.0
LSS-001IN

PAKISTAN
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CANNULATED LOCKING SCREW 5.0 @ MM
CSL-301A 30MM
CSL-302A 35MM
CSL-303A 40MM
CSL-304A 45MM
CSL-305A 50MM
CSL-306A 55MM
CSL-307A 60MM
CSL-308A 65MM
CSL-309A 70MM
CSL-310A 75MM
CSL-311A 80MM QLT S A S AL A S e
CSL'312A 85MM A S AR R AR R R R AR VLA L) _'_'H.
CSL-313A 90MM
CSL-314A 95MM
CSL-315A 100MM
CSL-316A 105MM
CSL-317A 110MM
CSL-318A 115MM
CSL-319A 120MM
CSL-320A 125MM
CSL-321A 130MM
CSL-322A 135MM
CSL-323A 140MM
CSL-324A 145MM

IN TITANIUM CSL-301B TO CSL-324B
CANNULATED LOCKING SCREW 7.33 MM

CSL-301C 30MM
CSL-302¢C 35MM
CSL-303C 40MM
CSL-304C 45MM
CSL-305C 50MM
CSL-306C 55MM
CSL-307C 60MM
CSL-308C 65MM
CSL-309C 70MM
CSL-310C 75MM
CSL-311C 8OMM

CSL-312C 85MM
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CSL-313C
CSL-314C
CSL-315C
CSL-316C
CSL-317C
CSL-318C
CSL-319C
CSL-320C
CSL-321C
CSL-322C
CSL-323C
CSL-324C

90MM

95MM

100MM
105MMmM
110MM
115MM
120MM
125MM
130MM
135MM
140MM
145MM

IN TITANIUM CSL-301D TO CSL-324D

PAKISTAN
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